Application No

25-02989-3.1

25-01771-3.2

25-00197-3.1
25-05610-3.0

25-05261-3.0

Consent No

R2/2989-3.1

R2/1771-3.2

R2/0197-3.1
R2/5610-3.0

R2-5261-3.0

Applicant

The Hyjinks Trust

Skylark Trust

Port Taranaki Limited
Baker Farm Egmont Limited

Baker Farm Egmont Limited

Lodged Date Application Type

29-Sep-25 Change of consent conditions

29-Sep-25 Change of consent conditions

30-Sep-25 Change of consent conditions
3-Oct-25 Replacement for expiring consent

3-Oct-25 Replacement for expiring consent

Description Activity
To discharge farm dairy effluent onto land, and until 1 December 2022 after treatment in an oxidation pond
system into an unnamed tributary of the Waingongoro River....change of conditions to increase cow numbers Discharge Permit
To discharge farm dairy effluent:

onto land and, after treatment in an oxidation pond system, into an unnamed tributary of the Taungatara Stream
if the land disposal area is unsuitable for effluent disposal; and,

until 1 December 2021 to discharge farm dairy effluent after treatment in an oxidation pond system, into an
unnamed tributary of the Taungatara Stream...change of conditions to increase cow numbers Discharge Permit
To discharge treated stormwater from the Port Taranaki facility and environs and washdown water from the

wharves, equipment and surrounding areas, into the Tasman Sea...change of conditions 12 and 13 to provide

definitions and to align with Taranaki Regional Council's Navigational Safety Bylaw 9 Coastal Permit
To discharge poultry washdown water onto and into land in the vicinity of an unnamed tributary of the Waiwhakail Discharge Permit
To discharge emissions into the air from a poultry farming operation and associated practices including waste

management activities Discharge Permit

Location

466 Finnerty Road, Cardiff

328 Wiremu Road, Opunake

Port Taranaki, Breakwater Road, New Plymouth
83-85 Thomason Road, Inglewood

83-85 Thomason Road, Inglewood

Catchment

Waingongoro

Taungatara

Tasman Sea
Waiwhakaiho

Waiwhakaiho



