Application No	Consent No Applicant	Lodged Date Application Type	Description	Activity	Location	Catchment
25-02989-3.1	R2/2989-3.1 The Hyjinks Trust	29-Sep-25 Change of consent conditions	To discharge farm dairy effluent onto land, and until 1 December 2022 after treatment in an oxidation pond system into an unnamed tributary of the Waingongoro Riverchange of conditions to increase cow numbers	Discharge Permit	466 Finnerty Road, Cardiff	Waingongoro
25-01771-3.2	R2/1771-3.2 Skylark Trust	29-Sep-25 Change of consent conditions	To discharge farm dairy effluent: onto land and, after treatment in an oxidation pond system, into an unnamed tributary of the Taungatara Stream if the land disposal area is unsuitable for effluent disposal; and, until 1 December 2021 to discharge farm dairy effluent after treatment in an oxidation pond system, into an unnamed tributary of the Taungatara Streamchange of conditions to increase cow numbers	Discharge Permit	328 Wiremu Road, Opunake	Taungatara
25-00197-3.1 25-05610-3.0	R2/0197-3.1 Port Taranaki Limited R2/5610-3.0 Baker Farm Egmont Limited	30-Sep-25 Change of consent conditions 3-Oct-25 Replacement for expiring consent	To discharge treated stormwater from the Port Taranaki facility and environs and washdown water from the wharves, equipment and surrounding areas, into the Tasman Seachange of conditions 12 and 13 to provide definitions and to align with Taranaki Regional Council's Navigational Safety Bylaw 9 To discharge poultry washdown water onto and into land in the vicinity of an unnamed tributary of the Waiwhaka To discharge emissions into the air from a poultry farming operation and associated practices including waste	J	Port Taranaki, Breakwater Road, New Plymouth 83-85 Thomason Road, Inglewood	Tasman Sea Waiwhakaiho
25-05261-3.0	R2-5261-3.0 Baker Farm Egmont Limited	3-Oct-25 Replacement for expiring consent	management activities	Discharge Permit	83-85 Thomason Road, Inglewood	Waiwhakaiho